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Name:  Naseer faraj shachai 

Date of Birth:  1985 – 03 -31 

Religion:  single 

Martial statues:   

No. of children: Muslim 

Specialization: Field crops 

Position: Teaching 

Scientific Degree: Teaching Assistant 

Work Address: Baghdad University College of Agriculture 

Mobile:   07509535958 

E-mail: coagri.uobaghdad.edu.iq@ naser.faraj 

 

 First: Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Scientific 

degree  

2006 -2007 College of Agriculture Baghdad University B.Sc. 

2013-2014 Tmireyazov Moscow State 

University 
M.Sc. 

    

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Second: Career 

 Third: University teaching 

 

 

Fourth:Courses  which you teach: 

From –To Workplace Career No. 

2008-2009  Field crops 1 

2009-2010 
 

Field crops 2 

2010-2011  Field crops 3 

From –To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2008-        College of Agriculture Baghdad 1 

   2 

Year Subject Department No. 

2008-2009 Principles of industrial crops Field crops 1 

2009-2010 Principles of industrial crops Field crops 2 

2010-2011 Counting -  Plant classification 
Field crops 

3 

2014-2015 Oil and sugar / industrial crops Field crops 4 

2015-2016 industrial crops Agricultural 

Extension 

5 

2016-2017 Bean crops 
Field crops 

6 

2017-2018 
industrial crops 

Agricultural 

Extension 

7 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Fifth: Thesis which was supervised by: 

 

Year Department Thesis title No. 

  Student Conference of the Moscow 

Agricultural Agricultural University 

1 

   2 

 

 Sixth: Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of 

participation 

Place Year Conference title No

.  

 (

بح

ث / 

بو

ست

ر 

ح

ضو

 ر(

Scintifi r eseach  Moscow  2014 Student Conference in 

Moscow Moscow Moscow 

1 

 Baghdad 2014 Ninth Conference on 

Agricultural Resear 

Agricultural Re 

2 

    3 

    4 

  

 

 

2018-2019 
Natural pasture management Field crops 

8 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Seventh: Scientific activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

  

  

  

  

 

 Eighth: Research projects in the felid of specialization to the 

environment and society or the development of education: 

No. Research title Place of  publication Year 

1    

2    

3    

4    

 Ninth: Membership in local and international associations 

o                    

o   

o      

 Tenth: Awards and Appreciation Certificates 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   4 

   5 

 

 Eleventh: Scientific literature 

 

Year of the publication Scientific literature title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 Twelfth:Languages 

  Mother Language     

   English Language 

     Russian language 


